     Series PM10
PHOTOMULTIPLIER POWER SUPPLY MODULES
FEATURES
10W output power
V & I control
V & I monitor
Output inhibit
High stability

Earthing:  Case internally connected to 0V.
Output connection: 600mm long screened flying lead (see drawing).
Output and Ordering Information:
Model  no Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Current
Load
Regulation
Ripple
pk-pk
Output
Stored
Charge
PM10/102* 10V-1kV 10mA 0.05% 10mV <45µC
PM10/202* 10V-2kV 5mA 0.05% 10mV <35µC
PM10/302* 10V-3kV 3.3mA 0.05% 15mV <35µC
PM10/502* 50V-5kV 2mA 0.1% 20mV <30µC
* Please add either suffix P for positive polarity, or N for negative
polarity, eg PM10/202N for a negative polarity unit with 10V-2kV output
voltage.
This model is only one of a selection of photomultiplier modules
available from HiTek Power.  Should you require a different output
voltage or current please contact our sales team.